AAT3236
300mA CMOS High Performance LDO
Typical Application
AAT3236IN
EN BYP
VIN VOUT
GND GND
GND

layouts.
Note: Board layout shown is not to scale.
Ordering Information
Output Voltage Package Marking
Part Number
Bulk Tape and Reel
2.5V SOT-23-5 N/A AAT3236IGV-2.5-T1
2.7V SOT-23-5 N/A AAT3236IGV-2.7-T1
2.8V SOT-23-5 N/A AAT3236IGV-2.8-T1
2.85V SOT-23-5 N/A AAT3236IGV-2.85-T1
3.0V SOT-23-5 N/A AAT3236IGV-3.0-T1
3.3V SOT-23-5 N/A AAT3236IGV-3.3-T1
3.5V SOT-23-5 N/A AAT3236IGV-3.5-T1
2.5V SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3236IJS-2.5-T1
2.7V SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3236IJS-2.7-T1
2.8V SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3236IJS-2.8-T1
2.85V SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3236IJS-2.85-T1
3.0V SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3236IJS-3.0-T1
3.3V SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3236IJS-3.3-T1
3.5V SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3236IJS-3.5-T1
AAT3236
300mA CMOS High Performance LDO
14 3236.2001.11.0.9
Package Information